
        Study Groups Meeting in March 2021       
 

 
 

GROUP	 Date	 Meeting	
Time	

Facilitator	
	

CULTURE	IN	AZ	 TBD	 	 Nancy	Sacks	nhshobo@aol.com	480-299-1792	
MONDAY	HAPPY	HOUR			 1	 4:00		 Linda	Ullman	linda@lindaullman.com		520-405-7972	

	
SHOW	ME	THE	MONEY		 1	 2:00	 Carol	Kadet		carolkadet@gmail.com		480-718-9141	

	
BOOKS	THAT	DEFINE	AN	ERA		 2	 1:30	 Marcia	Langer	marciala@msn.com		914-943-7804		

	
CURRENT	EVENTS		 2	 10:00	 Nancy	Sacks	nhshobo@aol.com		480-299-1792	

	
INTERMEDIATE	HATHA	YOGA				 2	 8:30	 Nancy	Siefer		n.siefer@gmail.com		480-577-1439	

	
MEDITATION		 2	 7:00	pm	 Nancy	Siefer		n.siefer@gmail.com		480-	577-1439		

	
JEWISH	BOOK	GROUP		 4	 10:00	 Ellen	Tuckman		602-953-9307		

	
STUDY	WITH	THE	BEST:	POTPOURRI	OF	
CLASSIC	MOVIES		

4	 12:30	 Carol	Kern	cak8219@gmail.com		602-315-1595		
	

FIRST	FRIDAY	FILMS	&	FEASTS		 5	 10:00	 Stephanie	Klopper		rednoz@aol.com		480-251-0815		
	

RESTLESS	MINDS	DISCUSSION	GROUP		 7	 7:00	 Irene	Kestenbaum		irenek0426@gmail.com				
480-734-7306		
	

GALS	&	GUYS...ASK	AWAY	 8	 10:00	 Roni	Nassberg		ronika1@aol.com		602-790-7603	
	

LOOM	KNITTING	FOR	FUN				 8	 10:00	 Joyce	Steinberg			joyces12003@gmail.com		602-538-
2561	
	

GREAT	DECISIONS				 9	 1:30	 Georgia	Heller		georgiaheller@gmail.com			
203-524-0053		
	

LIVE	THEATER	HAPPY	HOUR	 9	 4:00	 Andrew	Tievsky	atievsky@yahoo.com		214-477-5762	
	

SECOND	TUESDAY	AM	BOOK	GROUP		 9	 10:00	 Leslie	Kiefus		lk907@yahoo.com				
	

BAKE	WITH	HILLARY			 10	 1:00	 Hillary	Kaminsky	
hillary.kaminsky@gmail.com		602.953.3213	
	

FOREIGN	FILM	FOODIES		 10	 3:00	 Ileen	Herberg		iherberg@aol.com		602-460-0047		
	

KNIT	A	MITZVAH		 10	
24	

1:00	 Ronee	Siegel	ronees@aol.com		917-273-0393		

MEN	FOR	BRANDEIS	ACTIVITIES	(MBA)	 10	 1:00	 Leith	Baletin		lbaletin@gmail.com		480-874-9434	
	

SECOND	WEDNESDAY	AM	BOOK	GROUP		 10	 10:00	 Geri	Gould		gerijim@hotmail.com		480-305-0123	
	

BOOK	BROTHERS		 11	 10:00	 Joe	Widoff		jwidoff@gmail.com		703-946-8869		
	

CONTEMPORARY	READS		 11	 1:00	 Joyce	Grant		jhgrant35@gmail.com		847-877-5793		
	

ETHNIC	JEWISH	COOKING	AND	EATING	*	 11	 10:00	 Carol	Abrams	abrams.carol@gmail.com		310-210-6751	
RESTLESS	MINDS	FOR	MEN	DISCUSSION	
GROUP				

12	 11:00	 Marvin	Kestenbaum		digsee@me.com		480-883-7639	
	

TRAVEL	AND	BEYOND			 12	 10:00	 Marcy		Strauss		mss29@comcast.net		612-710-6291	
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EXPLORING	CHILDREN’S	BOOKS	 15	 1:00	 Patti	Grossman		psgrossman717@gmail.com																									
602-885-0158	
	

LE	CINÉMA	FRANÇAIS				 15	 10:00	 Andrew	Tievsky		atievsky@yahoo.com		214-477-5762	
	

CAMELVIEW,	SHEA	14	-	REVIEW	&	LUNCH		 16	 11:00	 Sheila	Landau			buildor2@cox.net		602-809-5100		
	

CREATING	EMOTIONAL	RESILIENCE:	
DURING	AND	AFTER	THE	PANDEMIC				

16	 9:45	 Arlene	Rosenberg			ar@arlenerosenberg.com			
480-993-5322	
	

LAW	WHISPERERS				 16	 2:00	 Rena	Selden			seldensays@gmail.com		602-200-0111	
	

BOOKS	FOR	THE	ARMCHAIR	TRAVELER		 18	 10:00	 Linda	Burech			lburech@mac.com		480-794-1988		
	

CASUAL	COOKING	 18	 1:00	 Lori	Roth			lori.rothaz@gmail.com		480-440-4429	
	

CONTEMPORARY	ISSUES	DISCUSSION	
GROUP		

18	 9:30	 Janis	Lipman			janislipman@gmail.com		203-216-0177		
	

THIRD	THURSDAY	AM	BOOK	GROUP		 18	 10:00	 Ellen	Tuckman	602-953-9307		
Colleen	Espinoza		colleene1122@aol.com			
480-483-8622	
	

EXPLORE	THE	WORLD	OF	INTERIOR	
DESIGN		

19	 11:00	 Sheila	Landau			buildor2@cox.net		602-809-5100	

SUNDAY	AFTERNOON	MOVIE	TALK	&	
MUNCHIES	

21	 1:00	 Abby	Tucker	skyranch52@gmail.com		917-816-8261	

B-PUZZLED:	MYSTERY	&	SUSPENSE		 22	 12:00	 Arlene	Gluck			agluck1128@gmail.com		760-559-7558		
	

RAISE	YOUR	CONSCIOUSNESS,	CHANGE	
YOUR	LIFE		

23	 11:00	 Carol	Wolf			peanuts526@aol.com		847-207-9954	

WOMEN	OF	SUBSTANCE				 24	 6:30	pm	 Ileen	Herberg			iherberg@aol.com		602-460-0047		
	

POETS	LAUREATE		 25	 1:30	 Freyda	Libman			poetprof329@gmail.com			
630-926-3193	
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